KENTUCKY’S TOP FIELDS FOR NEW COLLEGE GRADS

Career website Zippia recently released its listing of the top entry-level jobs for recent college graduates. In compiling the list,
Zippia used data from the Bureau of Labor Statistics to determine the availability of jobs, the average salary and the projected
growth over the next 10 years.
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BEST ENTRY-LEVEL JOBS IN KENTUCKY FOR RECENT COLLEGE GRADS
Entry Wage

Job
Tax Examiner
Cytotechnologist
Counselor
Process Enginaar
Kindergarten Teacher
Laboratory Technician
Epic Consultant
Resident Advisor
Database Administrator
Estimator
Web Developer
Sales HEpI‘EEEI‘IiEﬂWE
Recruiter
Pastor
Systems Administrator
Job Coach
Business Analyst
Case Manager
Surveyor
Technician Writer

Growth %

41.56%
30.77%
42.77%
15.34%

18.6%
30.37%
25.13%
36.36%
19.46%
20.11%
31.93%
18.45%
16.18%
19.55%
14.81%
21.48%
19.39%

3.75%

5.26%
15.18%

$31,320
$41,150
324,750
$53,760
$37,810
$27.080
544,700
$16,640
$36,530
$33,660
$31,160
$25,670
$29,440
$29, 680
$38,740
$23,200
$39,280
$17,600
$29,000
$41,390

Jobs in 2024

1,090
2,880
2,470
6,390
2,550
2,790
4,880
4,650
2,210
2,210
1,570
21,180
6,820
2,140
5,270
1,640
5,110
9,430
1,000
1,280

Source: Zippia




