## **KENTUCKY'S TOP FIELDS FOR NEW COLLEGE GRADS**

Career website Zippia recently released its listing of the top entry-level jobs for recent college graduates. In compiling the list, Zippia used data from the Bureau of Labor Statistics to determine the availability of jobs, the average salary and the projected growth over the next 10 years.

## BEST ENTRY-LEVEL JOBS IN KENTUCKY FOR RECENT COLLEGE GRADS

Rank	Job	Growth %	Entry Wage	Jobs in 2024
1	Tax Examiner	41.56%	\$31,320	1,090
2	Cytotechnologist	30.77%	\$41,150	2,890
3	Counselor	42.77%	\$24,750	2,470
4	Process Engineer	15.34%	\$53,760	6,390
5	Kindergarten Teacher	18.6%	\$37,810	2,550
6	Laboratory Technician	30.37%	\$27,080	2,790
7	Epic Consultant	25.13%	\$44,700	4,880
8	Resident Advisor	36.36%	\$16,640	4,650
9	Database Administrator	19.46%	\$36,530	2,210
10	Estimator	20.11%	\$33,660	2,210
11	Web Developer	31.93%	\$31,160	1,570
12	Sales Representative	18.45%	\$25,670	21,190
13	Recruiter	16.18%	\$29,440	6,820
14	Pastor	19.55%	\$29,680	2,140
15	Systems Administrator	14.81%	\$38,740	5,270
16	Job Coach	21.48%	\$23,200	1,640
17	Business Analyst	19.39%	\$39,280	5,110
18	Case Manager	3.75%	\$17,600	9,430
19	Surveyor	5.26%	\$29,000	1,000
20	Technician Writer	15.18%	\$41,390	1,290
				Sou

Source: Zippia